Isoclean®
Healthcare Platform Isolator (HPI-G3)
Optimized Solution for
Aseptic/Hazardous Compounding
Applications
Isoclean® Healthcare Platform Isolator
2
Isoclean® Healthcare Platform Isolator (HPI-G3) with no filter below workstation

HPI-6N2-G3-S 2060119 6' Negative Pressure Isolator With Sharps Provisions, 110-120 VAC, 60 Hz
HPI-6N3-G3-S 2060120 6' Negative Pressure Isolator With Sharps Provisions, 220-240 VAC, 60 Hz
ORDERING INFORMATION
(Please contact the nearest Esco office for the updated Item Codes and Model Codes)
Note: Tolerance for building exhaust requirement is 30%
17
HPI-2G9-PSL-0 2060131 Positive Pressure Isolator Only, 2 gloves, Single Pass, 1 Pass Chamber (Left), No Sharps Provision, 110-120 VAC, 50/60 Hz
HPI-2G9-PSL-S 2060132 Positive Pressure Isolator, 2 gloves, Single Pass, 1 Pass Chamber (Left), With Sharps Provision, 110-120 VAC, 50/60 Hz
HPI-2G9-PSR-0 2060133 Positive Pressure Isolator Only, 2 gloves, Single Pass, 1 Pass Chamber (Right), No Sharps Provision, 110-120 VAC, 50/60 Hz
HPI-2G9-PSR-S 2060134 Positive Pressure Isolator, 2 gloves, Single Pass, 1 Pass Chamber (Right), With Sharps Provision, 110-120 VAC, 50/60 Hz
HPI-2G9-PS2-0 2060135 Positive Pressure Isolator Only, 2 gloves, Single Pass, 2 Pass Chambers, No Sharps Provision, 110-120 VAC, 50/60 Hz
HPI-2G9-PS2-S 2060136 Positive Pressure Isolator, 2 gloves, Single Pass, 2 Pass Chambers, With Sharps Provision, 110-120 VAC, 50/60 Hz
HPI-2G8-NS0-0 2060137 Negative Pressure Isolator Only, 2 gloves, Single Pass, No Pass Chamber, No Sharps Provision, 220-240 VAC, 50/60 Hz
HPI-2G8-NS0-S 2060138 Negative Pressure Isolator, 2 gloves, Single Pass, No Pass Chamber, With Sharps Provision, 220-240 VAC, 50/60 Hz
HPI-2G9-NS0-0 2060139 Negative Pressure Isolator Only, 2 gloves, Single Pass, No Pass Chamber, No Sharps Provision, 110-120 VAC, 50/60 Hz
HPI-2G9-NS0-S 2060140 Negative Pressure Isolator, 2 gloves, Single Pass, No Pass Chamber, With Sharps Provision, 110-120 VAC, 50/60 Hz
HPI-2G8-NSL-0 2060141 Negative Pressure Isolator Only, 2 gloves, Single Pass, 1 Pass Chamber (Left), No Sharps Provision, 220-240 VAC, 50/60 Hz
HPI-2G8-NSL-S 2060142 Negative Pressure Isolator, 2 gloves, Single Pass, 1 Pass Chamber (Left), With Sharps Provision, 220-240 VAC, 50/60 Hz
HPI-2G8-NSR-0 2060143 Negative Pressure Isolator Only, 2 gloves, Single Pass, 1 Pass Chamber (Right), No Sharps Provision, 220-240 VAC, 50/60 Hz
HPI-2G8-NSR-S 2060144 Negative Pressure Isolator, 2 gloves, Single Pass, 1 Pass Chamber (Right), With Sharps Provision, 220-240 VAC, 50/60 Hz
HPI-2G8-NS2-0 2060145 Negative Pressure Isolator Only, 2 gloves, Single Pass, 2 Pass Chambers, No Sharps Provision, 220-240 VAC, 50/60 Hz
HPI-2G8-NS2-S 2060146 Negative Pressure Isolator, 2 gloves, Single Pass, 2 Pass Chambers, With Sharps Provision, 220-240 VAC, 50/60 Hz
HPI-2G9-NSL-0 2060147 Negative Pressure Isolator Only, 2 gloves, Single Pass, 1 Pass Chamber (Left), No Sharps Provision, 110-120 VAC, 50/60 Hz
HPI-2G9-NSL-S 2060148 Negative Pressure Isolator, 2 gloves, Single Pass, 1 Pass Chamber (Left), With Sharps Provision, 110-120 VAC, 50/60 Hz
HPI-2G9-NSR-0 2060149 Negative Pressure Isolator Only, 2 gloves, Single Pass, 1 Pass Chamber (Right), No Sharps Provision, 110-120 VAC, 50/60 Hz
HPI-2G9-NSR-S 2060150 Negative Pressure Isolator, 2 gloves, Single Pass, 1 Pass Chamber (Right), With Sharps Provision, 110-120 VAC, 50/60 Hz